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5/15

5/16

5/16

5/17
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5/18

5/18

5/19

5/20
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Varsity Golf

Freshman

Baseball

JV Baseball

Varsity

Baseball

JV Golf

Varsity Golf

Freshman

Baseball
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Lacrosse

Rowing

Freshman

Baseball

Varsity

Baseball

Track & Field

This Week's Events

CHSL

Detroit Catholic Central

Birmingham Groves

Birmingham Groves

Dearborn Divine Child

Oakland County

Detroit Jesuit - DH

MHSAA Regionals - Bay City

Central

State Championship Regatta

Rochester Adams - DB

Grosse Pointe University Liggett

Tournament

MHSAA Regional

4:30PM

4:30PM

4:30PM

4:00PM

6:00PM

11:00AM

Oakland

University

Home

Away

Away

Shenandoah

Pontiac CC

Away

Home

Grand Rapids

Away

Away



Last Week's Results

JV Golf Warren De La Salle Collegiate | - Shenandoah
5/8 Varsity Golf Wyngate Invite - Wyngate
5/8 Track & Field Dearborn Divine Child - Home 70-58 W
Freshman
5/8 Birmingham Brother Rice 4:30PM Home 10-0L
Baseball
Warren De La Salle Collegiate 8-3L|12-1
5/8 Varsity Baseball 4:.00PM Home
-DH L
Warren De La Salle Collegiate
5/9 JV Baseball oH 4:.00PM | Away 6-2L|5-1L
5/9 JV Golf Birmingham Brother Rice - Shenandoah
5/9 Varsity Golf Birmingham Brother Rice - Shenandoah
5/10 Varsity Baseball || Detroit Western 4:30PM | Away
5/11 JV Golf South Lyon Tournament - -
Freshman Warren De La Salle Collegiate
5/11 4:00PM | Away
Baseball -DH
5/12 Track & Field St. Mary's Prep Invite - Home
Freshman )
5/12 U of D Jesuit 4:00PM Home 7-3L
Baseball
5/12 JV Baseball Dearborn Divine Child 4:00PM || Away 2-0W|7-1L
5/12 Varsity Baseball | Royal Oak Shrine 4:00PM Home 10-2W




Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard - 3-2W|16-0
5/13 JV Baseball 11:00AM || Home
DH w
) Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard - 12-1W|9-4
5/13 Varsity Baseball 11:00PM || Away
DH w
5/13- ) Midwest Scholastic Newport,
Rowing ) ) - )
14 Championships Ohio

For more information about St. Mary's Preparatory Athletics, visit olsmathletics.com


http://www.olsmathletics.com/

