This Week's Events

Date	Sport	Opponent	Time	Home/Away	Outcome
5/15	Varsity Golf	CHSL	-	Oakland University	
5/15	Freshman Baseball	Detroit Catholic Central	4:30PM	Home	
5/16	JV Baseball	Birmingham Groves	4:30PM	Away	
5/16	Varsity Baseball	Birmingham Groves	4:30PM	Away	
5/17	JV Golf	Dearborn Divine Child	-	Shenandoah	
5/17	Varsity Golf	Oakland County	-	Pontiac CC	
5/18	Freshman Baseball	Detroit Jesuit - DH	4:00PM	Away	
5/18	Varsity Lacrosse	MHSAA Regionals - Bay City Central	6:00PM	Home	
5/19	Rowing	State Championship Regatta	-	Grand Rapids	
5/20	Freshman Baseball	Rochester Adams - DB	11:00AM	Away	
5/20	Varsity Baseball	Grosse Pointe University Liggett Tournament	-	Away	
5/20	Track & Field	MHSAA Regional	-	-	

Last Week's Results

Date	Sport	Opponent	Time	Home/Away	Outcome
5/8	JV Golf	Warren De La Salle Collegiate	-	Shenandoah	
5/8	Varsity Golf	Wyngate Invite	-	Wyngate	
5/8	Track & Field	Dearborn Divine Child	-	Home	70 - 58 W
5/8	Freshman Baseball	Birmingham Brother Rice	4:30PM	Home	10 - 0 L
5/8	Varsity Baseball	Warren De La Salle Collegiate - DH	4:00PM	Home	8 - 3 L 12 - 1 L
5/9	JV Baseball	Warren De La Salle Collegiate - DH	4:00PM	Away	6 - 2 L 5 - 1 L
5/9	JV Golf	Birmingham Brother Rice	-	Shenandoah	
5/9	Varsity Golf	Birmingham Brother Rice	-	Shenandoah	
5/10	Varsity Baseball	Detroit Western	4:30PM	Away	
5/11	JV Golf	South Lyon Tournament	-	-	
5/11	Freshman Baseball	Warren De La Salle Collegiate - DH	4:00PM	Away	
5/12	Track & Field	St. Mary's Prep Invite	-	Home	
5/12	Freshman Baseball	U of D Jesuit	4:00PM	Home	7 - 3 L
5/12	JV Baseball	Dearborn Divine Child	4:00PM	Away	2 - 0 W 7 - 1 L
5/12	Varsity Baseball	Royal Oak Shrine	4:00PM	Home	10 - 2 W

Date	Sport	Opponent	Time	Home/Away	Outcome
5/13	JV Baseball	Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard - DH	11:00AM	Home	3 - 2 W 16 - 0 W
5/13	Varsity Baseball	Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard - DH	11:00PM	Away	12 - 1 W 9 - 4 W
5/13- 14	Rowing	Midwest Scholastic Championships	-	Newport, Ohio	

For more information about St. Mary's Preparatory Athletics, visit olsmathletics.com